1
Website: www.ereinc.com                  Call toll free: 1-888-287-3732                   Email: sales@ereinc.com
AIR SAM
PLIN
GAircon-2 High Volume Air Sampler
Extended Flow Range
2-30 LPM flow range designed for collecting
particulates in a given plant area.

Back pressure load can be checked on LCD
display by pressing a single button.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
GIL-801012-100 Aircon-2 DC-Programmable, High
Volume Sampler
GIL-801000-1 Power Module 120VAC/230/VAC/DC
[without plug]
GIL-801000-2 Power Module 120VAC/230/VAC/DC
[with 120VAC U.S. plug]
GIL-801000-3 Power Module 120VAC/230/VAC/DC
[with Euro plug]
GIL-801001 Battery Pack (4-hour)
GIL-200456 Hose Coil
GIL-200457 Hose Support Tip
GIL-401036 Sampling Mast
GIL-202046-72 Hose for 72" Sampling Mast
GIL-401562 A.C. Plug, U.S.
GIL-801171 Carrying Case (22" x 16" x 8")
GIL-202783 Battery Charging Jack Cover
2
Website: www.ereinc.com                  Call toll free: 1-888-287-3732                   Email: sales@ereinc.com
AIR SAM
PLIN